Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Farmland Preservation Task Force

Meeting Times:	6:30 p.m. 2nd Monday, mont	hly	Positions:	13	Contact Person:	Chris Todd	
Meeting Place:	King Street Meeting Room		Length:	2	Contact Phone:	828-697-4819	
Description:	The purpose of the Farmland Preservation Taskforce is to study and examine and make recommendations to the Board of Commissioners. protect agricultural land thoughout Henderson County while supporting local poducers and the rural character of the county. The Taskforce shall assist the Board of Commissioners by providing input on the preservation of farmland in Henderson County						
¹ Mrs. Rebecca K. McCall Co-Cha ^{Requirement:} Commissioner Representative Expiration Date:							

Millo: Nobocca N: Micoall OC C	114			
Mrs. Sheila Franklin	Requirement:	Commissioner Representative	Expiration Date:	12/31/2025
VACANT	Requirement:	Henderson County Planning Board	Expiration Date:	5/13/2026
Mr. Daniel Reid McConnell	Requirement:	Soil & Water Conservation District	Expiration Date:	5/13/2025
Mr. Joffrey Blaine Merrill	Requirement:	Agribusiness Henderson County	Expiration Date:	5/13/2026
Mr. Gary Steiner	Requirement:	NC Cooperative Extension	Expiration Date:	5/13/2025
Mr. Jimmy Cowan	Requirement:	NC Farm Bureau Federation	Expiration Date:	5/13/2026
Mr. Randy Hall Newman	Requirement:	Hendersonville Board of Realtors	Expiration Date:	5/13/2025
Mr. Jason Edney	Requirement:	At Large	Expiration Date:	5/13/2026
Mr. Justin Patwin	Requirement:	At Large	Expiration Date:	5/13/2025
Mrs. Linda Odom Pryor	Requirement:	At Large	Expiration Date:	5/13/2026
Mr. Alan Ward	Requirement:	At Large	Expiration Date:	5/13/2025
Mrs. Danielle Stepp McCall	Requirement:	At Large	Expiration Date:	5/13/2026
	VACANT Mr. Daniel Reid McConnell Mr. Joffrey Blaine Merrill Mr. Gary Steiner Mr. Jimmy Cowan Mr. Jimmy Cowan Mr. Randy Hall Newman Mr. Jason Edney Mr. Justin Patwin Mrs. Linda Odom Pryor Mr. Alan Ward	Mis. Shena HankimVACANTRequirement:Mr. Daniel Reid McConnellRequirement:Mr. Joffrey Blaine MerrillRequirement:Mr. Gary SteinerRequirement:Mr. Jimmy CowanRequirement:Mr. Randy Hall NewmanRequirement:Mr. Jason EdneyRequirement:Mr. Justin PatwinRequirement:Mrs. Linda Odom PryorRequirement:Mr. Alan WardRequirement:	VACANTRequirement: Henderson County Planning BoardMr. Daniel Reid McConnellRequirement: Soil & Water Conservation DistrictMr. Joffrey Blaine MerrillRequirement: Agribusiness Henderson CountyMr. Gary SteinerRequirement: NC Cooperative ExtensionMr. Jimmy CowanRequirement: NC Farm Bureau FederationMr. Randy Hall NewmanRequirement: Hendersonville Board of RealtorsMr. Jason EdneyRequirement: At LargeMr. Justin PatwinRequirement: At LargeMrs. Linda Odom PryorRequirement: At LargeMr. Alan WardRequirement: At Large	Mis. Shelid TrunkinVACANTRequirement: Henderson County Planning BoardExpiration Date:Mr. Daniel Reid McConnellRequirement: Soil & Water Conservation DistrictExpiration Date:Mr. Joffrey Blaine MerrillRequirement: Agribusiness Henderson CountyExpiration Date:Mr. Gary SteinerRequirement: NC Cooperative ExtensionExpiration Date:Mr. Jimmy CowanRequirement: NC Farm Bureau FederationExpiration Date:Mr. Randy Hall NewmanRequirement: Hendersonville Board of RealtorsExpiration Date:Mr. Justin PatwinRequirement: At LargeExpiration Date:Mrs. Linda Odom PryorRequirement: At LargeExpiration Date:Mr. Alan WardRequirement: At LargeExpiration Date:

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Environmental Advisory Committee	
Currently serving on:	
Mr. Erik Weber	03/12/2024
Mr. Don Ward	03/14/202
Mr. Kieran Roe	03/06/2024
Mr. Richard Freudenberger	03/05/2024

Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Farmland Preservation Task Force

Meeting Times:	6:30 p.m. 2nd Monday, monthly	Positions:	13	Contact Person:	Chris Todd	
Meeting Place:	King Street Meeting Room	Length:	2	Contact Phone:	828-697-4819	
Description:	The purpose of the Farmland Preservation Taskforce is to study and examine and make recommendations to the Board of Commissioners. protect agricultural land thoughout Henderson County while supporting local poducers and the rural character of the county. The Taskforce shall assist the Board of Commissioners by providing input on the preservation of farmland in Henderson County					

Ms. Lynne Williams

Mr. Kenneth Youngblood

04/01/2024

04/25/2024